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117
147
118
131
101
137
120
134
143
123
114
141
113
133
112
136
151
138
145
115
122
148
150
102
140
135
103
149
105
144
125
146
132
111
124
37
142
121
127
129
104
139
107
108
130
116
119
109
106
110
126
128

TRAIL DE L'OURS 2023

APPOINTAIRE
GUIGUE
PAILLARD
LANQUETIN
MODOUX
DALOZ
GENTELET
NOIR
RAMBAUT
CHARREYRE
BOUVERET
DURAFFOURG
VIDEAU
APPOINTAIRE
MONNET
PIEROLO
CAILLET
MATHON
CLAUDE
MATHON
MILLET
GUIGUE
FIEUX
MICHAUD
RAVEROT
GARCHEY
GARCHEY
SAIVE
MONNET
POPINA
POISSON
GUIGUE
MONTET
COLLOMB
GRARD
INNOCENTI
LANCELOT
GOYARD
CHAMBERLAND
CHAMBERLAND
POISSON

ASEI DANTONI
GRENIER SOLIGET
BLANC
KESRAOUI
MICHAUD
DOGLIANI
DALLOS
MAUBLANC
LANCON
TROSSET
BROYER

9 KM

Simon
Jerome
Paul-Emile
Hugo
Noél
Jules
Mathieu
Lucas
Quentin
Matthieu
Mélanie
Christian
Muriel
Fabien
Clément
Bastien
Micael
Aline
Bastien
Philippe
Pauline
Amanda
Robin
Yann
Salome
Elise
Antonin
Cedric
Adele
Priscilla
Julien
Aurelie
Celia
Fanny
Juliette
Clement
Franck
Yohann
Océane
Ludy
Livia
Elodie
Maissa
Anaélle
Mohamed
Robert
Priscillia
Anna
Charles
Thibaut
Mathieu
Martin

CAM
MAM
JUM
ESM
MAM
JUM
SEM
CAM
SEM
JUM
MAF
MAM
MAF
MAM
JUM
SEM
SEM
JUF
MAM
MAM
SEF
CAF
CAM
MAM
JUF
JUF
CAM
MAM
ESF
MAF
MAM
MAF
MAF
MAF
MAF
JUM
MAM
ESM
CAF
MAF
MAF
SEF
JUF
JUF
MAM
MAM
SEF
MAF
ESM
SEM
MAM
JUM
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raileurs Val'O Jura

00:46:46
00:47:04
00:48:23
00:51:03
00:51:53
00:52:23
00:54:38
00:58:27
00:58:46
00:59:12
00:59:33
01:00:17
01:00:21
01:01:31
01:01:52
01:02:09
01:03:05
01:03:12
01:04:16
01:04:22
01:04:55
01:05:46
01:07:40
01:07:54
01:07:58
01:08:57
01:08:52
01:09:00
01:09:36
01:10:05
01:12:23
01:13:08
01:14:28
01:14:45
01:14:49
01:44:41
01:18:11
01:18:30
01:19:05
01:19:09
01:19:32
01:21:47
01:27:40
01:27:44
01:29:32
01:29:38
01:32:28
01:43:50
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TRAIL DE L'OURS 2023

FOROT
MERCERET
PAGET
FLANDIN
CHARREYRE
BOURGEOIS
BOUGUEREAU
GROSJEAN
VERGUIER
LUTIC
HAMMANI
GuYOoT
PERRAUDIN
CHAMBERLAND
FILLOD
GRENARD
DALOZ

LAMY
JEANCOLAS
PERTUS
CORDIER
CAGNE

RUIZ
TOURNIER
BERREZ
PERRIN
DAMEY
CROIBIER
PIERSON
JARDEL
GOUDOT
HENRY

MERY DE MONTIGNY
DOTTE

CLERC

ORIOL
SIMONIN
ESNAULT
GRENIER
FLAMENT
METRA
MONNET
DANCE
MILLET
IMBRECHT
PANISSET
JEANNEST DE GYVES
DAVID
MARCEL
LAZZAROTTO
AZEVEDO
LEYDER
GINDRE-CUET
BEZ
FRANCAIS
QUEROL
MACLOUD
AUROUSSEAU

19 KM

Jonas
Maxence
Thibaud
Simon
Lucas
Justin
Arnaud
Mélina
Romain
Xavier
Fares
Mathieu
Diego
Grégory
Herve
Thomas
Florent
Nathan
Arnaud
Ludovic
Bruno
Martin
Steven
Emma
Jean Pierre
Thomas
Thomas
Raphaél
Paul
Tanguy
Paul-Marie
Titouan
Maud
Cyril
Francois
Boris
Yohan
Guillaume
Remy
Cédric
Gaspard
Sophie
Mickael
Thomas
Laurent
Romain
Valentin
Melissa
Conscience
Yvan
Fabrice
Hélene
Mickaél
Charlotte
Erika
Romain
Christelle
Oriane

SEM
JUM
SEM
MAM
SEM
MAM
SEM
MAF
SEM
MAM
MAM
MAM
SEM
MAM
MAM
MAM
MAM
SEM
MAM
MAM
MAM
JUM
MAM
SEF
MAM
SEM
MAM
SEM
MAM
SEM
SEM
SEM
MAF
MAM
MAM
MAM
SEM
ESM
MAM
SEM
SEM
MAF
MAM
MAM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF
MAM
MAM
MAM
MAF
MAM
SEF
MAF
MAM
MAF
MAF
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raileurs Val'O Jura

01:37:35
01:43:53
01:45:24
01:47:20
01:48:39
01:49:07
01:50:34
01:50:53
01:51:16
01:51:37
01:58:10
02:01:49
02:02:30
02:03:00
02:03:24
02:04:50
02:05:06
02:05:50
02:06:32
02:06:53
02:06:57
02:07:51
02:10:06
02:13:15
02:13:43
02:16:27
02:16:49
02:18:48
02:18:52
02:20:39
02:20:44
02:22:08
02:23:54
02:24:05
02:24:39
02:25:23
02:27:14
02:29:57
02:30:53
02:30:58
02:31:12
02:33:56
02:34:02
02:37:56
02:43:32
02:46:56
02:47:17
02:49:20
02:49:26
02:51:49
02:56:04
02:59:10
02:59:16
03:03:48
03:04:02
03:09:00
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